
INSURANCE COMPANIES LICENSED TO OFFER DENTAL INSURANCE IN TENNESSEE 

COMPANIES THAT OFFER INDIVIDUAL DENTAL COVERAGE IN TENNESSEE 

COMPANY 
Aetna Life Insurance Company 

Ameritas Life Insurance Company 

BlueGrass BlueShield of Tennessee 

Cigna Health & Life Insurance Company 

Citizens Security Life Insurance Company 

Colonial Life & Accident Insurance Company 

Continental Life Insurance Company of Brentwood, Tennessee 

Delta Dental of Tennessee 

Dental Care Plus, Inc. 

Guardian Life Insurance Company of America 

Humana Insurance Company 

Independence American Insurance Company 

LifeSecure Insurance Company 

Madison National Life Insurance Company 

Manhattanlife Assurance Company of America 

Medico Insurance Company 

Mutual of Omaha Insurance Company 

National Health Insurance Company 

Philadelphia American Life Insurance Company 

Renaissance Life & Health Insurance Company of America 

Starmount Life Insurance Company 

Sun Life Assurance Company of Canada 

TruAssure Insurance Company 

Order of United Commerical Travelers of America 

United National Life Insurance Company of America 

PHONE 
860-273-0123 

402-467-1122 

423-535-5600 

860-226-6000 

502-244-2420 

803-798-7000 

800-264-4000 

423-535-5600 

513-554-1100 

212-598-8000 

92 0-336-11 00 

212-355-4141 

81 0-220-7700 

800-356-9601 

713-529-0045 

800-228-6080 

402-342-7600 

888-781-0580 

281-368-7200 

517-349-6000 

225-926-2888 

781-237-6030 

630-718-4 782 

800-848-0123 

84 7-803-5252 
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COMPANIES THAT OFFER GROUP DENTAL COVERAGE IN TENNESSEE 

COMPANY 
Aetna Life Insurance Company 

Ameritas Life Insurance Company 

Axis Insurance Company 

BlueGrass BlueShield of Tennessee 

Cigna Health & Life Insurance Company 

Companion Life Insurance Company 

Delta Dental Insurance Company 

Delta Dental of Tennessee 

Dental Care Plus , Inc. 

Fidelity Security Life Insurance Company 

Freedom Life Insurance Company of America 

Guardian Life Insurance Company of America 

Humana Insurance Company 

Lincoln National Life Insurance Company 

Madison National Life Insurance Company 

Metropolitan Life Insurance Company 

National Health Insurance Company 

Nationwide Life Insurance Company 

Nippon Life Insurance Company of America 

Principal Life Insurance Company 

Reliance Standard Life Insurance Company 

Renaissance Life & Health Insurance Company of America 

Securian Life Insurance Company 

Standard Insurance Company 

Starmount Life Insurance Company 

Sun Life Assurance Company of Cananda 

TruAssure Insurance Company 

Union Security Insurance Company 

United Concordia Insurance Company 

United of Omaha Life Insurance Company 

UnitedHealthcare Insurance Company 

-----·--·· --~--·-· 

PHONE 
860-273-0123 

402-467-1122 

312-977-0700 

423-535-5600 

860-226-6000 

803-735-1251 

717-766-8500 

615-255-3175 

513-554-1100 

816-756-1060 

817-878-3300 

212-598-8000 

920-336-11 00 

260-455-2000 

800-356-9601 

212-578-2211 

888-781-0580 

800-882-2822 

212-682-3000 

515-247-5111 

267-256-3500 

517-349-6000 

651-665-3500 

971-321-7000 

225-926-2888 

781-237-6030 

630-718-4 782 

816-4 7 4-2345 

717-260-7081 

402-342-7600 

877-832-7734 
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